
DBE	BIDDERS	LIST	AS	OF	2015
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Capital	Project	Consulting	Inc./Denise	Johnson 	8716	SILVERTHORNE	DR	RALEIGH	NC	27612 NA NA WBE	Cert./DBE	Pending NA 54119 denise.johnson@outlook.com 9/23/15
Cape	Lookout	Environmental	Sciences/	David	Wells 8005	Clear	Brook	Drive,	Raleigh,	NC,	27615 NA NA None NA 54162 DavidWells@CapeLookoutEnvironmental.com (919)	880-6801 9/23/15
Browe	Construction/Jillane	Brown 5423	US	70	Bus	Hwy	W,	Clayton,	NC	27520-6303 NA NA WBE	Cert. NA jill.brown@browecon.com (919)	359-8004 9/23/15
The	LAC	Grooup/Patricia	Lucas-Smith 4224	Birmingham	Way	Raleigh,	NC NA NA MWBE	Cert. NA 541613 plsmith@thelacgroup.com (919)	669-1208	 9/23/15
Farrington	Industries/Nathaniel	Fuller 2403	Fayetteville	Rd,	Durham,	NC	27707 NA NA DBE,MBE	Cert. NA 561720 nfullerjr@jafarringtonindustries.com (919)	308-7988 9/23/15
Ride-Right/Artemus	Lucas 16	Hawk	Ridge	Drive,	Lake	St.	Louis	,	MO	63367 NA NA None NA 485111 info@ride-right.net 888.409.6879 9/23/15
Parsons	Brinckerhoff/Brian	Byfield 434	Fayetteville	St,	#1500	Raleigh,	NC	27601 NA NA None NA 541320 byfieldbb@pbworld.com (919)	467-7272 9/23/15
TurfMaintenance	Service/Terry	Williams NA NA HUB,MBE/DBE	Pending NA 561720 terrywilliams@bellsouth.net (919)	395-3861 9/23/15
Janitors	USA/Stacey	Green 5121	Cottage	bluff	Ln	Knightdale,	NC NA NA None NA 561720 Janitorsusa1@gmail.com (919)696-9373 9/23/15
4C:Central	Carolina	Cleaning	Co./Raven	Sapp 3434	Edward	Mill	Rd	Raleigh,	NC	27612 NA NA DBE	Pending NA 561720 4cprofessionals@gmail.com (844)	436-7373 9/23/15
Susan	Hatchell	Landscape	Architecture	PLLC 711	W.	North	Street	Raleigh,	NC	27603 NA NA DBE,WBE,SPSF	Cert. NA 541310 susan@susanhatchell.com (919)838-9600 9/23/15
KD7	Enterprises	Inc./Kristi	Tally 2200	Atkins	Dr	Raleigh,	NC	27610 NA NA WBE	&	DBE	Pending NA 611710 kristitally7@yahoo.com (919)	389-6527 9/23/15
Planning	Communities/Shannon	Cox 9131	Anson	Way	#304,	Raleigh,	NC	27615 NA NA DBE,WBE	Cert. NA 925120 scox@planningcommunities.com (919)848-5959 9/23/15
J&G	Cleaning	Services/	Jerome	Malletta NA NA None NA 561720 imhisson@yahoo.com (844)	436-7373 9/23/15
BB	Foster	Consulting/	Bellandra	Foster 2618-A	Battleground	Ave	#246	Greensboro,NC	27408 NA NA DBE,HUB,WBE,MBE	Cert. NA 54119 bbf@bbfosterconsulting.com (336)355-7897 10/12/15 10/30/15
Floors	&	More/	Tremelle	Bryant PO	Box	1048	Apex,	NC	27502 NA NA DBE NA 561720 1fmjsnc@gmail.com (252)326-8257 9/23/15
Brad	Goodwin/	CPA NA NA None NA 521110 bgoodwin@carolyngoodwincpa.com 9/23/15
Nehimiah	Builders/	Donald	Evans 1305	E.	millbrook	Rd	#C-31	Raleigh,	NC	27609 NA NA DBE NA 238910 donaldevansNB@aol.com (919)877-0505 9/23/15 10/30/15
Fitness	4	Life/Emmanuel NA NA None NA 812990 emmanuel@fitnesstrainer4life.com (919)760-7895 10/5/15
J.S.Mention	Group/Jamal	Mention PO	Box	78145	Greensboro,	NC	27427 NA NA None NA 236220 jamalmention@jsmention.com (336)3731911 10/5/15
D.	Washington	Group,	LLC/	Lisa	Simms 411	W.	Chapel	Hill	St,#	504	Durham,	NC	27701 NA NA None NA 424910 	info@dwashingtongroup.com 919.794.5948	 10/6/15
The	WH	Transportation	Group 1110	Navaho	Drive	Suite	107	•	Raleigh,	NC	27609 NA NA DBE	Pending NA 541614 adam@whtransportation.com (919)623-1574 10/13/15
ShaeParterners/TERRENCE	LASTER	 5306	NC	Hwy	55,	Suite	105	durham,	NC	27713 NA NA None NA 621112 tlaster@shaepartners.com (919)457-1517	 10/13/15
White	and	White	Group/Charlie	white NA NA DBE NA whitewhitegroupllc@gmail.com (919)904-8813 10/30/15
Lacayo	Concrete	Flat	Work/	DalialahErnest	Lacayo 246	River	Trace	Drive	Rougemont,	NC	27572 NA NA DBE NA 238110 lcf@flatwork.co (919)370-0028 10/30/15
Betts	Property	Maintenance/Janet	Betts 3650	rogers	Road	Wake	Forest	NC	27587 NA NA None NA bettsPM@aol.com (919)496-1079 12/15/15
FCS,	Inc	/Casey	Felder PO	Box	61014	Raleigh,	NC	27661 NA NA None NA caseyfelder@fcsline.com (336)830-5954 12/15/15
JMG	Inc./Joselyn	Williams PO	Box	28676	Raleigh,	NC	27611 NA NA None NA JMGmktg@aol.com (919)876-9011 12/15/15
The	Mogul	Group/Quintin	Murphy 19	West	Hargett	St.	#200	Raleigh	NC	27601 NA NA None NA qmurphy@themogualgroupllc.com (919)791-5449 12/15/15
Right	Choice/	Layce	Adams 316	W.	Millbrook	Rd	#209	Raleigh	NC	27609 NA NA None NA layce@thercsolutions.com (919)706-3551 12/15/15
Sinclair	Conreacting	LLC/walter	Lennon P.O.	Box	1495	Wake	Forest,	NC	27588 NA NA DBE NA 238910 wlennon@sinclair-llc.com (919)522-8285 3/4/16
	CAPITAL	CLEANING	INC/Gene	Allen	 9220	FAIRBANKS	DR	STE	201,RALEIGH,	NC	27613 NA NA DBE,	MBE,	ACDBE NA GFALLEN44@AOL.COM (919)783-9440 3/4/16 (919)783-4860
	JENKINS	CLEANING	SERVICE	INC/Jerome	Jenkins 3833	TYLER	BLUFF	LANE,RALEIGH,	NC	27616 NA NA DBE,	MBE,	SBE NA JENKINSCLEANINGINC@YAHOO.COM (9190723-0996 3/4/16 (919)882-1059
	B&J	PROPERTIES	OF	THE	TRIANGLE	LLC	B	&	J	PROPERTY	MAINTENANCE/Joyce	MoorePO	Box	91432,RALEIGH,	NC	27675 NA NA SBE NA BJ-PROP@NC.RR.COM (919)847-2145 3/4/16 (919)844-9699
	EVER	READY	MAINTENANCE	SERVICE,	LLC	 PO	Box	14106,RALEIGH,	NC	27620 NA NA SBE NA ERMAINT@GMAIL.COM (919)839-8188 3/4/16 (919)882-9604
	3D	CLEANING	SOLUTIONS	LLC.		 4228	KNIGHTSBRIDGE	WAY,RALEIGH,	NC	27604 NA NA SBE,	HUB NA 3DCLEANINGSOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM (919)-706-8325 3/4/16 (919)212-0130
	GO	GREEN	CLEANING	SERVICES		 5217	HOLLAND	CHURCH	RD,RALEIGH,	NC	27603 NA NA SBE NA GGREENCLEAN@YAHOO.COM (919)779-7224 3/4/16
Community	Cab/Anthony	Banks 618	cumberland	Street	RALEIGH,	NC	27610 NA NA DBE,HUB NA Cassandra	Banks	<communitycab@peoplepc.com> (919)625-3531 2/6/16
Findley-Lightner	Group/ NA NA None NA 'lfinley357@gmail.com' (919)	210-8772 3/8/16
North	State	Signs/Bert	Walker 1107	Capital	Blvd	Raleigh	NC	27603 NA NA None NA bwalker@northstatesigns.com (919)977-7053 1/3/17 (919)588-0440
EVOLVEmentoring.org/Tolulope	Omokaiye P.O.	Box	14268	Raleigh,	NC	27620 NA NA None NA EVOLVE	(tolulope@evolvementoring.org) (919)792-8352 5/5/17
Skydeckpark	/Dwight	Spencer NA NA None NA skydeckpark@gmail.com
Absolute	Perfection	Applied	Graphics/Becky	Duke 100	C	Old	Eastwood	Road,	Wilmington,	NC	28403 NA NA None NA bduke@apcorp.com (910)	444-0224	E	115 8/3/17
21st	Transportation/King	Sley	Nlewedin NA NA DBE,HUB NA kunsr@hotmail.com (919)	632-6000 8/9/17
Trademarkgroup/Dean	Amromare NA NA None NA trademarkgroupllc@gmail.com 8/15/17
Under	construction	Carolina/Wallace	Green NA NA None NA wallaceogreen@gmail.com (919)	630-0180 10/6/17
Classic	Cleaning	LLC/Patricia&Marcus 1405	Kings	Crest	Lane	Raleigh	NC	27614 NA NA DBE,HUB NA rishkari@yahoo.com (919)	637-3196 12/13/17 (919)	906-6580
Safe	-T-	Works/	Kimberlee	Price 1029	Sunset	Avenue	Asheboro	NC	27203 NA NA DBE,HUB NA kprice@safetworksinc.com (336)	736-8038 12/13/17 (336)	653-1201
Job	Ready	Services/Debra	Lord 2300	Westinghouse	Blvd	Raleigh	NC	27604 NA NA DBE,HUB NA debra.lord@jobreadyservices.com (919)	256-1400 12/13/17
Primal	Staffing/	Robert	Hicks NA NA None NA
Kensby	To	Go	/	Kensby	Blount NA NA None NA kensbys2go@gmail.com (919)824-4398 2/1/17

**The	City	of	Raleigh	uses	the	North	Carolina	Department	of	Transportation's	Certified	DBE	List	as	a	reference	for	all	firms	that	perform	work	on	USDOT-assisted	contracts****


